Under 13 3 vs 3 Maschile - Girone B

Giornata 1

5242 Dom 10/12/2023
5243 Dom 10/12/2023
5244 Dom 10/12/2023
5245 Dom 10/12/2023
5248 Dom 10/12/2023

Giornata 2

5249 Dom 14/01/2024
5250 Dom 14/01/2024
5251 Dom 14/01/2024
5252 Gio 18/01/2024
5253 Gio 18/01/2024
5254 Gio 18/01/2024

Giornata 3

5256 Dom 04/02/2024
5257 Dom 04/02/2024
5258 Dom 04/02/2024
5259 Dom 04/02/2024
5262 Dom 24/03/2024

Giornata 4

5263 Dom 25/02/2024
5264 Dom 25/02/2024
5265 Dom 25/02/2024
5267 Dom 10/03/2024
5269 Dom 07/04/2024

15.30
16.30
18.30
09.00
17.30

15.30
17.00
18.30
17.00
18.00
19.00

15.30
17.00
18.30
10.00
12.00

16.30
15.30
16.00
11.15
11.45

PALASPORT LIUTI - VIA MONTALE - CASTELFERRETTI
PALASPORT LIUTI - VIA MONTALE - CASTELFERRETTI
PALASPORT LIUTI - VIA MONTALE - CASTELFERRETTI
PAL. DAVID CARDINALI VIA BUFFOLARECCIA

PALASPORT LIUTI - VIA MONTALE - CASTELFERRETTI

PAL. COM. VIA RAGNINI
PAL. COM. VIA RAGNINI
PAL. COM. VIA RAGNINI
PAL ZAMBELLI VIA ZAMBELLI
PAL ZAMBELLI VIA ZAMBELLI
PAL ZAMBELLI VIA ZAMBELLI

PAL. S.E. MAZZINI - VIA OBERDAN

PAL. S.E. MAZZINI - VIA OBERDAN

PAL. S.E. MAZZINI - VIA OBERDAN

PAL. LOMBARDI VIA MARZABOTTO 1

PAL. DAVID CARDINALI VIA BUFFOLARECCIA

PALASPORT LIUTI - VIA MONTALE - CASTELFERRETTI
PALASPORT LIUTI - VIA MONTALE - CASTELFERRETTI
PALASPORT LIUTI - VIA MONTALE - CASTELFERRETTI
PAL. D.ALIGHIERI VIA PALERMO

PAL. COM. VIA RAGNINI

FALCONARA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA
LORETO

FALCONARA MARITTIMA

ANCONA
ANCONA
ANCONA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA

CASTELFIDARDO
CASTELFIDARDO
CASTELFIDARDO
CASTELFERRETTI
LORETO

FALCONARA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA
ANCONA

PALLAVOLO SABINI

BEGIN BONTEMPI
PALLAVOLO SABINI

NOVA VOLLEY OM PELATI
PALLAVOLO SABINI AZZURRO

BEGIN BONTEMPI

NOVA VOLLEY OM PELATI

BEGIN BONTEMPI

VOLLEY GAME VERDE

SICONTE PALL.FIDARDENSE 3X3B
VOLLEY GAME VERDE

SICONTE PALL.FIDARDENSE 3X3B
PALLAVOLO SABINI

SICONTE PALL.FIDARDENSE 3X3B
PALLAVOLO SABINI AZZURRO
NOVA VOLLEY OM PELATI

PALLAVOLO SABINI

PALLAVOLO SABINI AZZURRO
PALLAVOLO SABINI

VOLLEY GAME VERDE

SICONTE PALL.FIDARDENSE 3X3B

BEGIN BONTEMPI

VOLLEY GAME VERDE

VOLLEY GAME VERDE

SICONTE PALL.FIDARDENSE 3X3B
VOLLEY GAME BLU

NOVA VOLLEY OM PELATI
VOLLEY GAME BLU

VOLLEY GAME BLU

SICONTE PALL.FIDARDENSE 3X3B
PALLAVOLO SABINI AZZURRO
PALLAVOLO SABINI AZZURRO

PALLAVOLO SABINI
VOLLEY GAME BLU
VOLLEY GAME BLU
BEGIN BONTEMPI
VOLLEY GAME VERDE

PALLAVOLO SABINI AZZURRO
NOVA VOLLEY OM PELATI
NOVA VOLLEY OM PELATI
VOLLEY GAME BLU

BEGIN BONTEMPI



Giornata 5

5271 Dom 10/03/2024
5273 Dom 10/03/2024
5274 Dom 10/03/2024
5275 Dom 10/03/2024
5276 Dom 25/02/2024

Giornata 6

5279 Dom 04/02/2024
5280 Dom 24/03/2024
5281 Dom 24/03/2024
5282 Dom 24/03/2024
5283 Dom 04/02/2024

Giornata 7

5284 Dom 07/04/2024
5285 Dom 07/04/2024
5286 Dom 07/04/2024
5287 Dom 07/04/2024
5288 Dom 07/04/2024
5289 Dom 07/04/2024

Giornata 8

5293 Dom 25/02/2024
5294 Dom 14/04/2024
5295 Dom 14/04/2024
5296 Dom 14/04/2024
5297 Dom 10/03/2024

17.00
09.00
10.30
12.00
17.30

16.15
09.00
10.00
11.00
11.00

09.30
11.00
12.30
15.00
16.30
18.00

17.00
09.00
10.30
12.00
09.45

PAL. COM. VIA RAGNINI

PAL. D.ALIGHIERI VIA PALERMO

PAL. D.ALIGHIERI VIA PALERMO

PAL. D.ALIGHIERI VIA PALERMO

PALASPORT LIUTI - VIA MONTALE - CASTELFERRETTI

PAL. S.E. MAZZINI - VIA OBERDAN

PAL. DAVID CARDINALI VIA BUFFOLARECCIA
PAL. DAVID CARDINALI VIA BUFFOLARECCIA
PAL. DAVID CARDINALI VIA BUFFOLARECCIA
PAL. LOMBARDI VIA MARZABOTTO 1

PAL. COM. VIA RAGNINI
PAL. COM. VIA RAGNINI
PAL. COM. VIA RAGNINI
PAL. D.ALIGHIERI VIA PALERMO
PAL. D.ALIGHIERI VIA PALERMO
PAL. D.ALIGHIERI VIA PALERMO

PALASPORT LIUTI - VIA MONTALE - CASTELFERRETTI
PAL. D.ALIGHIERI VIA PALERMO
PAL. D.ALIGHIERI VIA PALERMO
PAL. D.ALIGHIERI VIA PALERMO
PAL. D.ALIGHIERI VIA PALERMO

ANCONA

FALCONARA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA

CASTELFIDARDO
LORETO
LORETO
LORETO
CASTELFERRETTI

ANCONA
ANCONA
ANCONA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA

FALCONARA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA
FALCONARA MARITTIMA

VOLLEY GAME VERDE

VOLLEY GAME BLU

SICONTE PALL.FIDARDENSE 3X3B
VOLLEY GAME BLU

PALLAVOLO SABINI

SICONTE PALL.FIDARDENSE 3X3B
NOVA VOLLEY OM PELATI
VOLLEY GAME BLU

NOVA VOLLEY OM PELATI

BEGIN BONTEMPI

BEGIN BONTEMPI

NOVA VOLLEY OM PELATI
BEGIN BONTEMPI

VOLLEY GAME VERDE
PALLAVOLO SABINI AZZURRO
VOLLEY GAME VERDE

PALLAVOLO SABINI AZZURRO
VOLLEY GAME BLU

BEGIN BONTEMPI

VOLLEY GAME BLU

VOLLEY GAME VERDE

BEGIN BONTEMPI

SICONTE PALL.FIDARDENSE 3X3B
PALLAVOLO SABINI AZZURRO
PALLAVOLO SABINI AZZURRO
NOVA VOLLEY OM PELATI

PALLAVOLO SABINI

VOLLEY GAME BLU

VOLLEY GAME VERDE
VOLLEY GAME VERDE
PALLAVOLO SABINI AZZURRO

NOVA VOLLEY OM PELATI
SICONTE PALL.FIDARDENSE 3X3B
SICONTE PALL.FIDARDENSE 3X3B
PALLAVOLO SABINI AZZURRO
PALLAVOLO SABINI

PALLAVOLO SABINI

NOVA VOLLEY OM PELATI

BEGIN BONTEMPI

PALLAVOLO SABINI

PALLAVOLO SABINI

SICONTE PALL.FIDARDENSE 3X3B



